SPACE STATION ADVISORY COMMMITTEE
NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION

DATE AND TIME
May 19, 1988, 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
May 20, 1988, 8:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

ADDRESS
Loews L’Enfant Plaza Hotel
Pierre Suite
480 L’Enfant Plaza S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20024
202/484-1000

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT
Pam Day
TADCORPS
600 Maryland Avenue, S.W., Suite 530

Washington, D.C. 20024

202/554-8677
or
Dr. W. P. Raney, Code S
National Aeronautics and Space Administration

Washington, D.C. 20546

202/453-4165

TYPE OF MEETING
Open
This meeting will be open to the public up to the seating capacity of the room,
(which is approximately 50 persons including team members and other

participants).




May 19, 1988
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

- Administrative Items
- Introductory Remarks to Committee
- Program Status Update

Budget

Baseline Schedule
International Agreements
Special Congressional Interests

- Current Program Activity
- Technical and Management Information System (TMIS)

Task Force

- Private Sector

Station Infrastructure
Commercially Developed Space Facility (CDSF)
Utilization

- Transportation

Space Transportation System (STS)/Orbiter
Performance
Safety Requirements
Extended Duration
Influence on Station
Expendable Launch Vehicles
Developments
Advanced Solid Rocket Motor (ASRM)
Advanced Crew Return Capability (ACRC)
Orbital Maneuvering Vehicle (OMV)
- Evolution
Evolutionary Requirements
Other NASA Programs
- Automation and Robotics
Advanced Automation
Flight Telerobotics Service
- Adjourn




May 20, 1988

8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Utilization
United States (Public/Private)
Foreign
Management
Committee Work Sessions
Committee Discussion, Planning, Assignments
Adjourn
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